WDFW 2012 Special Hunt Applicant Preference Point Distribution by Hunt Choice

Permit Permits

Deer Youth
Hunt

Species Category Number Hunt Name
DEER DEER YOUTH 1500 FERRY
DEER DEER YOUTH 1500 FERRY
DEER DEER YOUTH 1500 FERRY
DEER DEER YOUTH 1501 BLUE MTNS FOOTHILLS W
DEER DEER YOUTH 1501 BLUE MTNS FOOTHILLS W
DEER DEER YOUTH 1501 BLUE MTNS FOOTHILLS W
DEER DEER YOUTH 1501 BLUE MTNS FOOTHILLS W
DEER DEER YOUTH 1501 BLUE MTNS FOOTHILLS W
DEER DEER YOUTH 1502 BLUE MTNS FOOTHILLS E.
DEER DEER YOUTH 1502 BLUE MTNS FOOTHILLS E.
DEER DEER YOUTH 1502 BLUE MTNS FOOTHILLS E.
DEER DEER YOUTH 1503 TUCANNON
DEER DEER YOUTH 1503 TUCANNON
DEER DEER YOUTH 1503 TUCANNON
DEER DEER YOUTH 1504 EAST OKANOGAN
DEER DEER YOUTH 1504 EAST OKANOGAN
DEER DEER YOUTH 1504 EAST OKANOGAN
DEER DEER YOUTH 1505 WANNACUT
DEER DEER YOUTH 1505 WANNACUT
DEER DEER YOUTH 1505 WANNACUT
DEER DEER YOUTH 1506 SINLAHEKIN
DEER DEER YOUTH 1506 SINLAHEKIN
DEER DEER YOUTH 1506 SINLAHEKIN
DEER DEER YOUTH 1507 CHEWUCH
DEER DEER YOUTH 1507 CHEWUCH
DEER DEER YOUTH 1507 CHEWUCH
DEER DEER YOUTH 1508 PEARRYGIN
DEER DEER YOUTH 1508 PEARRYGIN
DEER DEER YOUTH 1508 PEARRYGIN
DEER DEER YOUTH 1508 PEARRYGIN
DEER DEER YOUTH 1508 PEARRYGIN
DEER DEER YOUTH 1509 GARDNER
DEER DEER YOUTH 1509 GARDNER

Quota Issued
25 25
25 25
25 25
30 30
30 30
30 30
30 30
30 30
30 30
30 30
30 30

5 5

5 5

5 5
30 30
30 30
30 30
10 10
10 10
10 10
20 20
20 20
20 20
25 25
25 25
25 25
25 25
25 25
25 25
25 25
25 25
10 10
10 10

Point Total
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Selected

Applications Applications Applicants Applicants

9
21
46

17
50
100

20
59

19
51
12
50
94

18
27
14
36
68
11
30
72

21
49
101

Selected

4 10 4
12 23 13

46 8
1 1 1
0 1 0
7 19 8
11 57 11
9 107 10
3 9 5
7 23 10
13 62 15
0 2 0
5 23 5
0 53 0
4 14 5
11 53 12
12 98 13
2 4 2
5 18 5
2 31 3
7 15 8
8 37 8
4 75 4
5 12 5
9 31 10
8 80 10
0 1 0
1 1 1
4 22 4
13 52 14
6 108 6
0 1 0
2 6 2
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DEER
DEER
DEER
DEER
DEER
DEER
DEER
DEER
DEER
DEER
DEER
DEER
DEER
DEER
DEER
DEER
DEER
DEER
DEER

DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH

1509 GARDNER
1509 GARDNER
1510 POGUE
1510 POGUE
1510 POGUE
1511 CHILIWIST
1511 CHILIWIST
1511 CHILIWIST
1511 CHILIWIST
1512 ALTA
1512 ALTA
1512 ALTA
1512 ALTA
1512 ALTA
1513 CHIWAWA
1513 CHIWAWA
1513 CHIWAWA
1513 CHIWAWA
1514 ENTIAT
1514 ENTIAT
1514 ENTIAT
1514 ENTIAT
1514 ENTIAT
1515 SWAKANE
1515 SWAKANE
1515 SWAKANE
1515 SWAKANE
1515 SWAKANE
1515 SWAKANE
1516 MISSION
1516 MISSION
1516 MISSION
1516 MISSION
1516 MISSION

1517 BRIDGE PORT
1517 BRIDGE PORT
1517 BRIDGE PORT
1517 BRIDGE PORT

1518 PALISADES

10
10
10
10
10
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
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10
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10
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1518
1518
1519
1519
1519

1520 HORSE HEAVEN HILLS
1520 HORSE HEAVEN HILLS
1520 HORSE HEAVEN HILLS
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1525
1525
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PALISADES
PALISADES
BENGE
BENGE
BENGE

KAHLOTUS

KAHLOTUS

KAHLOTUS

EAST KLICKITAT
EAST KLICKITAT
EAST KLICKITAT
EAST KLICKITAT
EAST KLICKITAT
EAST KLICKITAT
EAST KLICKITAT
EAST KLICKITAT
EAST KLICKITAT
EAST KLICKITAT
EAST KLICKITAT
EAST KLICKITAT
EAST KLICKITAT
EAST KLICKITAT
EAST KLICKITAT
EAST KLICKITAT
EAST KLICKITAT
EAST KLICKITAT
EAST KLICKITAT
EAST KLICKITAT
EAST KLICKITAT
EAST KLICKITAT
EAST KLICKITAT

1527 GRAYBACK
1527 GRAYBACK
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DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
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DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
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DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH
DEER YOUTH

1527 GRAYBACK
1528 GRAYBACK
1528 GRAYBACK
1528 GRAYBACK
1528 GRAYBACK
1528 GRAYBACK
1529 GREEN RIVER
1529 GREEN RIVER
1529 GREEN RIVER
1529 GREEN RIVER
1529 GREEN RIVER
1530 LINCOLN

1530 LINCOLN

1530 LINCOLN

1531 STELLA

1531 STELLA

1532 MOSSYROCK
1532 MOSSYROCK
1532 MOSSYROCK
1533 STORMKING
1533 STORMKING
1533 STORMKING
1534 SOUTH RAINIER
1534 SOUTH RAINIER
1534 SOUTH RAINIER
1534 SOUTH RAINIER
1535 PACKWOOD
1535 PACKWOOD
1535 PACKWOOD
1535 PACKWOOD
1536 WINSTON

1536 WINSTON

1536 WINSTON

1536 WINSTON

1537 YALE

1537 YALE

1538 TOUTLE

1538 TOUTLE

1538 TOUTLE
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1538 TOUTLE

1539 LEWIS RIVER
1539 LEWIS RIVER
1539 LEWIS RIVER
1539 LEWIS RIVER
1540 WASHOUGAL
1540 WASHOUGAL
1540 WASHOUGAL
1540 WASHOUGAL
1541 SIOUXON

1541 SIOUXON

1542 WIND RIVER
1542 WIND RIVER
1542 WIND RIVER
1543 WEST KLICKITAT
1543 WEST KLICKITAT
1543 WEST KLICKITAT
1543 WEST KLICKITAT
1543 WEST KLICKITAT
1543 WEST KLICKITAT
1544 WEST KLICKITAT
1544 WEST KLICKITAT
1544 WEST KLICKITAT
1544 WEST KLICKITAT
1544 WEST KLICKITAT
1545 SKOKOMISH
1545 SKOKOMISH
1545 SKOKOMISH
1545 SKOKOMISH
1545 SKOKOMISH
1546 SATSOP

1546 SATSOP

1546 SATSOP

1546 SATSOP

1547 MASHEL

1547 MASHEL

1547 MASHEL

1547 MASHEL

1547 MASHEL
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1548 NORTH RIVER
1548 NORTH RIVER
1548 NORTH RIVER
1548 NORTH RIVER
1548 NORTH RIVER
1549 SKOOKUMCHUCK
1549 SKOOKUMCHUCK
1549 SKOOKUMCHUCK
1549 SKOOKUMCHUCK
1550 SKOOKUMCHUCK
1550 SKOOKUMCHUCK
1550 SKOOKUMCHUCK
1550 SKOOKUMCHUCK
1550 SKOOKUMCHUCK
1550 SKOOKUMCHUCK
1551 EAST OKANOGAN
1552 WANNACUT
1553 POGUE

1554 CHILIWIST

1555 ALTA

1556 MISSION

1556 MISSION

1556 MISSION

1557 PINE MOUNTAIN
1557 PINE MOUNTAIN
1557 PINE MOUNTAIN
1557 PINE MOUNTAIN
1557 PINE MOUNTAIN
1557 PINE MOUNTAIN
1557 PINE MOUNTAIN
1557 PINE MOUNTAIN
1999 POINTS OPTION
1999 POINTS OPTION
1999 POINTS OPTION
1999 POINTS OPTION
1999 POINTS OPTION
1999 POINTS OPTION
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